Dinex North America & (+) dher

Sales Team

Noah Osborn
Director of Sales &
National Accounts

+1 (708) 674 9406
nro@dinexemission.com

\ Aivis Grotuzis
= Strategic Accounts Director
; Canada and AK, GA, FL
: +1 (478) 484 0728
/’ ag@dinexemission.com

John Sautter
Territory Sales Manager
ND, SD, NE, KS, OK, MN, IA,
MO, AR, WI, IL

+1 (478) 484 3843
jas@dinexemission.com

Mitchell Case
Territory Sales Manager
MI, IN, OH, KY, TN, NC, SC,
AL, MS, LA

+1 (478) 484 7949
mdc@dinexemission.com

Mike Cockroft
Territory Sales Manager
WA, OR, CA, ID, NV, MT,
WY, UT, CO, AZ, NM, TX
+1 (478) 595 5355
cmc@dinex.us

Justin Gerrity
Sales representative

ME, VT, NH, MA, RI, CT, NJ,
PA, WV, VA, DE, MD, DC
+1 (732) 606 7480
justin@gerritysales.com

Yves Lamoureux
Regional Manager (Quebec)
Yves@Proforcecanada.ca
514-893-5021

Jim Lane

Regional Manager
(Ontario & Atlantic)
Jim@Proforcecanada.ca
647-274-3251

Chase Gradt
Regional Manager (Prairies)
Chase@Proforcecanada.ca
204-890-3011

Dinex.us

Business Support

Beth Entrekin

Sales Coordination Manager
+1 (478) 273 8194
ree@dinexemission.com

Arleen Eberling
Sales Support

+1 (478) 354 4038
aeb@dinexemission.com

Tiffany Stein
Warranty Administrator
+1 (478) 273 8241
tas@dinexemission.com

Technical Support

Mara Godding
Technical Support Manager
+1 (478) 353 9858
mag@dinexemission.com

Pat Quaghebeur

Regional Manager (Alberta)
Pat@Proforcecanada.ca

403-612-6998 .

Dave McLellan
Regional Manager (Ontario)
Dave@Proforcecanada.ca

647-271-0345 x

Steve Leet

Regional Manager e
(British Columbia) X
Steve@Proforcecanada.ca b

250-575-3700



